
BCPH Private Vaccine Price List 

Vaccine 

COVID-19 

Dtap  

Flu 

Hepatitis A (adult)  

Hepatitis A (pediatric)  

Hepatitis B (pediatric and adult) 

Hepatitis A/B  

Hib  

HPV  

MCV4  

Meningitis B  

Measles, Mumps, Rubella (MMR)  

PCV20  

Polio  

PPSV23 

RV5  

Tetanus, Diphtheria, Pertussis (Tdap)  

Varicella (chickenpox)  

Price Per Shot 

$200

$49 

$21.50

$100 

$57 

$87 

$142 

$39 

$309 

170 

$232 

$113 

$274 

$61 

$138 

$116 

$67 

$195 

Prices are subject to change without notice. If you are seeking a vaccine not listed or have additional questions, please call 
303-413-7799 or email PHIMM@bouldercounty.gov. 


