BCPH Private Vaccine Price List

Vaccine	Price Per Shot
COVID-19	\$200
Dtap	\$49
Flu	\$21.50
Hepatitis A (adult)	\$100
Hepatitis A (pediatric)	\$57
Hepatitis B (pediatric and adult)	\$87
Hepatitis A/B	\$142
Hib	\$39
HPV	\$309
MCV4	170
Meningitis B	\$232
Measles, Mumps, Rubella (MMR)	\$113
PCV20	\$274
Polio	\$61
PPSV23	\$138
RV5	\$116
Tetanus, Diphtheria, Pertussis (Tdap)	\$67
Varicella (chickenpox)	\$195

Prices are subject to change without notice. If you are seeking a vaccine not listed or have additional questions, please call 303-413-7799 or email PHIMM@bouldercounty.gov.

